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FEC 
FORM 3

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

FEC FORM 3
(Revised 05/2016)

Office 
Use 
Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. §30109. 

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)

 (a)  Quarterly Reports:
12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:

 Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
 
 Convention (12C) Special (12S)

30-Day POST-Election Report for the:

 General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED
 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

 in the 
Election on State of



TYPE OR PRINT

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 
AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee

5. Covering Period through





 in the 
Election on State of

STATE DISTRICT

 

Office Use Only



April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 Year-End Report (YE)

Termination Report (TER) 

(b) 

 Example: If typing, type 
over the lines.

(c) 

12FE4M5

Image# 202507039762565545
07/03/2025 02 : 20
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1718 E SPEEDWAY BLVD

NUM 4200

TUCSON AZ 85719

C00856773
AZ 07

07 15 2025 AZ

BOLES, JASON, D, , 

BOLES, JASON, D, , 07 02 2025
 

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

04 01 2025 06 25 2025
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
This Period

6. Net Contributions (other than loans)

 (a) Total Contributions 
  (other than loans) (from Line 11(e)).....

 (b) Total Contribution Refunds 
  (from Line 20(d))...................................

 (c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 
  (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))....... 	
 
7. Net Operating Expenditures

 (a) Total Operating Expenditures 
  (from Line 17).......................................
 
 (b) Total Offsets to Operating 
  Expenditures (from Line 14).................
 
 (c) Net Operating Expenditures 
  (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))....... 	
 
8. Cash on Hand at Close of 
 Reporting Period (from Line 27)..................
 
9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 
10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 03/2016) Page 2
SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

For further information, contact the Federal Election Commission at 800-424-9530 or visit www.fec.gov.

Image# 202507039762565546

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

04 01 2025 06 25 2025

24287.99 43127.22

0.00 0.00

24287.99 43127.22

57022.91 82426.02

0.00 0.00

57022.91 82426.02

99436.06

0.00

144120.00
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than 
  Political Committees
  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)............
 
  (ii) Unitemized.....................................
  (iii) TOTAL of contributions 
   from individuals ........................

 (b) Political Party Committees..................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs)....................................

 (d) The Candidate.....................................
 (e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 
  (other than loans) 
  (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))...

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES.....................

13. LOANS:
 (a) Made or Guaranteed by the 
  Candidate.............................................

 (b) All Other Loans....................................
 (c) TOTAL LOANS 
  (add Lines 13(a) and (b)).....................

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING 
 EXPENDITURES 
 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.).............................

15. OTHER RECEIPTS 
 (Dividends, Interest, etc.)............................

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 
 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) 
 (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4).............

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

I. RECEIPTS

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 3




Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

04 01 2025 06 25 2025

Image# 202507039762565547

8084.90 10375.41

3870.00 5681.05

11954.90 16056.46

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

12333.09 27070.76

24287.99 43127.22

0.00 0.00

0.00 136470.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 136470.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

24287.99 179597.22
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES......................

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES......................

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:
 (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed
  by the Candidate..................................

 (b) Of All Other Loans...............................
 (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 
  (add Lines 19(a) and (b))......................

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees...................

 (b) Political Party Committees...................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs).....................................

 (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 
  (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))...............

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS..........................

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 
 (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

II. DISBURSEMENTS

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of DisbursementsFEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 4

III. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD................................................	

24 TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page 3)......................................................	

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)...................................................................................

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22).......................................................	

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 
 (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)..............................................................................................	
 

  , , . , , .

Image# 202507039762565548

57022.91 82426.02

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 120.00

57022.91 82546.02

132170.98

24287.99

156458.97

57022.91

99436.06



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507039762565549

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

CHILTON, JAMES, K, , 

PO BOX 423

06 24 2025

Transaction ID : A-1129

1000.00

ARIVACA AZ 85601-0423

SELF RANCHER

2025

2000.00

COOK, DOUGLAS, , , 

PO BOX 4137

85648RIORICO AZ

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS DISTRICT DEPUTY

2025

50.00

06 24 2025

Transaction ID : A-1109

50.00

FARQUHAR, FRANCIS, , , 

16940 W CALLE CARMELA

MARANA AZ 85653

RETIRED RETIRED

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

250.00

04 28 2025

Transaction ID : A-250

250.00

1300.00

5 41

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507039762565550

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET

06 24 2025

Transaction ID : A-1104

5.00

TUCSON AZ 85716

SELF POLITICAL CONSULTANT

2025

605.00

GALINDO, CHRISTINE, , , 

3013 W. PLACITA MARIA

85746TUCSON AZ

CASINO CAREERS CASHIER CUSTOMER SERVICE

2025

260.00

04 11 2025

Transaction ID : A-121

100.00

NEILSON, ERIC, , , 

7850 N SILVERBELL RD

TUCSON AZ 85743

CVS PHARMACIST

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

2809.90

06 24 2025

Transaction ID : A-1133

2809.90

IN KIND: IN KIND: CAMPAIGN YARD SIGNS

2914.90

6 41

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507039762565551

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

ACTION PRINT & SIGN

3600 N 1ST AVENUE

STE 104 06 24 2025

Transaction ID : A-1134

IN KIND: CAMPAIGN SIGNS

2809.90

MEMO: SPLIT OF-ERIC NEILSON

TUCSON AZ 85719

2025

4624.11

RANDYS MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES LLC

1897 W SEGO LILY LN

85705TUCSON AZ

2025

650.00

06 24 2025

Transaction ID : A-1130

650.00

ROGERS, RANDY, , , 

1897 W SEGO LILY LN

TUCSON AZ 85705

SELF EMPLOYED REPAIR SERVICES

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

650.00

06 24 2025

Transaction ID : A-1132

650.00

MEMO: SPLIT OF-RANDYS MAINTENANCE AND 
REPAIR SERVICES LLC

650.00

7 41

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507039762565552

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

ROSMAIER, SCOTT, , , 

4750 WEST ANTON ROAD

06 24 2025

Transaction ID : A-1126

250.00

TUCSON AZ 85757

RETIRED RETIRED

2025

250.00

SANFORD, ROBERT, , , JR.

9211 N KANAWHA ST

85742TUCSON AZ

RETIRED RETIRED

2025

400.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : A-374

400.00

SMITH, JUDITH, A, , 

2871 GLENVIEW DR

SIERRA VISTA AZ 85650

RETIRED RETIRED

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

1000.00

04 11 2025

Transaction ID : A-34

1000.00

1650.00

8 41

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507039762565553

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

WARD, JERRY, , , 

119 W ALTURAS ST

06 24 2025

Transaction ID : A-1102

20.00

TUCSON AZ 85705

HYDRAULIC REPAIR AND SUPPLY BUSINESS OWNER

2025

2360.51

PEREZLIZANO, MICHAEL, , , 

1631 EAST HAMPTON STREET

85719TUCSON AZ

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE ASSISTANT U.S. ATTORNEY

2025

250.00

05 11 2025

Transaction ID : A-73

250.00

EARMARK VIA WINRED ON 2025-05-19

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219

C00694323

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

500.00

05 19 2025

Transaction ID : A-73CM

500.00

EARMARKED-CONDUIT DETAILS. CONDUIT 
CONTRIBUTION LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

270.00

9 41

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507039762565554

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

WARD, JERRY, , , 

119 W ALTURAS ST

05 16 2025

Transaction ID : A-231

1000.00

EARMARK VIA WINRED ON 2025-05-27

TUCSON AZ 85705

HYDRAULIC REPAIR AND SUPPLY BUSINESS OWNER

2025

2080.51

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

22219ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2025

1540.00

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : A-231CM

1040.00

EARMARKED-CONDUIT DETAILS. CONDUIT 
CONTRIBUTION LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

WARD, JERRY, , , 

119 W ALTURAS ST

TUCSON AZ 85705

HYDRAULIC REPAIR AND SUPPLY BUSINESS OWNER

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

2080.51

05 16 2025

Transaction ID : A-371

40.00

EARMARK VIA WINRED ON 2025-05-27

1040.00

10 41

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507039762565555

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

05 27 2025

Transaction ID : A-371CM

1040.00

EARMARKED-CONDUIT DETAILS. CONDUIT 
CONTRIBUTION LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22219

C00694323

2025

1540.00

WARD, JERRY, , , 

119 W ALTURAS ST

85705TUCSON AZ

HYDRAULIC REPAIR AND SUPPLY BUSINESS OWNER

2025

2340.51

06 05 2025

Transaction ID : A-1063

250.00

EARMARK VIA WINRED ON 2025-06-09

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219

C00694323

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

2020.00

06 09 2025

Transaction ID : A-1063CM

405.00

EARMARKED-CONDUIT DETAILS. CONDUIT 
CONTRIBUTION LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

250.00

11 41

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507039762565556

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

WARD, JERRY, , , 

119 W ALTURAS ST

06 05 2025

Transaction ID : A-1064

10.00

EARMARK VIA WINRED ON 2025-06-09

TUCSON AZ 85705

HYDRAULIC REPAIR AND SUPPLY BUSINESS OWNER

2025

2340.51

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

22219ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2025

2020.00

06 09 2025

Transaction ID : A-1064CM

405.00

EARMARKED-CONDUIT DETAILS. CONDUIT 
CONTRIBUTION LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

10.00

8084.90

12 41

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202507039762565557

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

BUTIEREZ, DANIEL, , , 

1218 W. ROGER RD

04 30 2025

Transaction ID : A-1156

IN KIND: IN KIND: CAMPAIGN EXPENSES PAID BY 
CANDIDATE

10980.31

TUCSON AZ 85705

H4AZ07134

BUTIEREZ PAINTING BUSINESS OWNER

2025

208783.41

BUTIEREZ, DANIEL, , , 

1218 W. ROGER RD

85705TUCSON AZ

H4AZ07134

BUTIEREZ PAINTING BUSINESS OWNER

2025

210136.19

06 24 2025

Transaction ID : A-1135

1352.78

IN KIND: IN KIND: CAMPAIGN EXPENSES PAID BY 
CANDIDATE

12333.09

12333.09

13 41

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565558

14 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

ACTION PRINT & SIGN

3600 N 1ST AVENUE 04 09 2025

STE 104

TUCSON AZ 85719

CAMPAIGN MARKETING

1385.93

Transaction ID : B-718

006

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

ACTION PRINT & SIGN

3600 N 1ST AVENUE 04 25 2025

STE 104

TUCSON AZ 85719

CAMPAIGN MARKETING

2038.13

Transaction ID : B-661

006

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

ACTION PRINT & SIGN

3600 N 1ST AVENUE 05 20 2025

STE 104

AZTUCSON 85719

CAMPAIGN MARKETING

2809.90

Transaction ID : B-1043

2025

006

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

6233.96



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565559

15 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

ACTION PRINT & SIGN

3600 N 1ST AVENUE 06 05 2025

STE 104

TUCSON AZ 85719

CAMPAIGN MARKETING

1603.33

Transaction ID : B-1082

006

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

ACTION PRINT & SIGN

3600 N 1ST AVENUE 06 05 2025

STE 104

TUCSON AZ 85719

CAMPAIGN MARKETING

1385.93

Transaction ID : B-1083

006

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

ACTION PRINT & SIGN

3600 N 1ST AVENUE 06 10 2025

STE 104

AZTUCSON 85719

CAMPAIGN MARKETING

836.99

Transaction ID : B-1084

2025

006

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

3826.25



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565560

16 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

BUSTOS MEDIA LLC

3222 SOUTH RICHEY AVENUE 04 08 2025

TUCSON AZ 85713

RADIO ADVERTISING

3000.00

Transaction ID : B-717

004

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

BUTIEREZ, DANIEL, , , 

1218 W. ROGER RD 04 30 2025

TUCSON AZ 85705

IN KIND:  IN KIND: CAMPAIGN EXPENSES PAID BY CANDIDATE

10980.31

Transaction ID : B-1156

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

TEMU

31 SAINT JAMES AVENUE 01 13 2025

MABOSTON 02116

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN EVENT SUPPLIES

19.38

Transaction ID : B-1210

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

13980.31

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565561

17 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

TEMU

31 SAINT JAMES AVENUE 01 13 2025

BOSTON MA 02116

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN EVENT SUPPLIES

7.07

Transaction ID : B-1211

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

TEMU

31 SAINT JAMES AVENUE 01 13 2025

BOSTON MA 02116

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN EVENT SUPPLIES

21.09

Transaction ID : B-1212

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

TEMU

31 SAINT JAMES AVENUE 01 13 2025

MABOSTON 02116

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN EVENT SUPPLIES

24.48

Transaction ID : B-1213

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

0.00

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565562

18 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

TEMU

31 SAINT JAMES AVENUE 01 13 2025

BOSTON MA 02116

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN EVENT SUPPLIES

14.94

Transaction ID : B-1214

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

TEMU

31 SAINT JAMES AVENUE 01 13 2025

BOSTON MA 02116

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN EVENT SUPPLIES

8.97

Transaction ID : B-1215

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

TEMU

31 SAINT JAMES AVENUE 01 13 2025

MABOSTON 02116

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN EVENT SUPPLIES

36.15

Transaction ID : B-1216

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

0.00

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565563

19 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

TEMU

31 SAINT JAMES AVENUE 01 10 2025

BOSTON MA 02116

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN EVENT SUPPLIES

25.05

Transaction ID : B-1217

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

TEMU

31 SAINT JAMES AVENUE 01 07 2025

BOSTON MA 02116

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN EVENT SUPPLIES

26.11

Transaction ID : B-1218

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

TEMU

31 SAINT JAMES AVENUE 01 07 2025

MABOSTON 02116

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN EVENT SUPPLIES

78.30

Transaction ID : B-1219

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

0.00

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565564

20 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

TEMU

31 SAINT JAMES AVENUE 01 07 2025

BOSTON MA 02116

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN EVENT SUPPLIES

18.62

Transaction ID : B-1222

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

TEMU

31 SAINT JAMES AVENUE 01 22 2025

BOSTON MA 02116

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN EVENT SUPPLIES

18.95

Transaction ID : B-1225

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

TEMU

31 SAINT JAMES AVENUE 01 22 2025

MABOSTON 02116

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN EVENT SUPPLIES

18.95

Transaction ID : B-1226

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

0.00

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565565

21 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

ACTION PRINT & SIGN

3600 N 1ST AVENUE 02 11 2025

STE 104

TUCSON AZ 85719

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN MARKETING

646.77

Transaction ID : B-1230

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

ACTION PRINT & SIGN

3600 N 1ST AVENUE 02 21 2025

STE 104

TUCSON AZ 85719

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN MARKETING

1134.83

Transaction ID : B-1231

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

ACTION PRINT & SIGN

3600 N 1ST AVENUE 03 19 2025

STE 104

AZTUCSON 85719

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN MARKETING

32.61

Transaction ID : B-1232

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

0.00

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565566

22 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

DOUGLAS INN AND SUITES

199 EAST 7TH STREET 03 20 2025

DOUGLAS AZ 85607

IN KIND:  LODGING

209.25

Transaction ID : B-1233

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET 03 02 2025

TUCSON AZ 85716

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN STAFF PAYROLL

500.00

Transaction ID : B-1234

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET 03 14 2025

AZTUCSON 85716

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN STAFF PAYROLL

100.00

Transaction ID : B-1235

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

0.00

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565567

23 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

SERINO STRATEGIES

PO BOX 1654 03 12 2025

GREEN VALLEY AZ 85622

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

500.00

Transaction ID : B-1236

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SERINO STRATEGIES

PO BOX 1654 03 13 2025

GREEN VALLEY AZ 85622

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

800.00

Transaction ID : B-1237

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SERINO STRATEGIES

PO BOX 1654 12 07 2024

AZGREEN VALLEY 85622

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

1000.00

Transaction ID : B-1238

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

0.00

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565568

24 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

SERINO STRATEGIES

PO BOX 1654 12 08 2024

GREEN VALLEY AZ 85622

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

850.00

Transaction ID : B-1239

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SERINO STRATEGIES

PO BOX 1654 12 08 2024

GREEN VALLEY AZ 85622

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

150.00

Transaction ID : B-1240

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SERINO STRATEGIES

PO BOX 1654 12 10 2024

AZGREEN VALLEY 85622

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

850.00

Transaction ID : B-1241

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

0.00

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565569

25 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

SERINO STRATEGIES

PO BOX 1654 12 10 2024

GREEN VALLEY AZ 85622

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

650.00

Transaction ID : B-1242

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SERINO STRATEGIES

PO BOX 1654 02 07 2025

GREEN VALLEY AZ 85622

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

500.00

Transaction ID : B-1243

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SERINO STRATEGIES

PO BOX 1654 02 11 2025

AZGREEN VALLEY 85622

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

2300.00

Transaction ID : B-1244

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

0.00

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565570

26 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

SERINO STRATEGIES

PO BOX 1654 02 11 2025

GREEN VALLEY AZ 85622

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

100.00

Transaction ID : B-1245

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

BUTIEREZ, DANIEL, , , 

1218 W. ROGER RD 06 24 2025

TUCSON AZ 85705

IN KIND:  IN KIND: CAMPAIGN EXPENSES PAID BY CANDIDATE

1352.78

Transaction ID : B-1135

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

NOGALES INTERNATIONAL

PO BOX 29650 06 13 2025

AZPHOENIX 85038

IN KIND:  NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT

701.05

Transaction ID : B-1145

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

1352.78

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-DANIEL 
BUTIEREZ



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565571

27 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

FEDEX

942 SOUTH SHADY GROVE RD 05 29 2025

MEMPHIS TN 38120

POSTAGE

26.10

Transaction ID : B-1045

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

FRONTRUNNER LLC

PO BOX 1483 04 16 2025

ROSWELL GA 30077

CAMPAIGN FINANCE SOFTWARE

145.00

Transaction ID : B-657

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

FRONTRUNNER LLC

PO BOX 1483 05 16 2025

GAROSWELL 30077

CAMPAIGN FINANCE SOFTWARE

145.00

Transaction ID : B-1042

2025

001

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

316.10



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565572

28 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET 04 04 2025

TUCSON AZ 85716

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

500.00

Transaction ID : B-715

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET 04 11 2025

TUCSON AZ 85716

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

500.00

Transaction ID : B-719

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET 04 18 2025

AZTUCSON 85716

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

500.00

Transaction ID : B-660

2025

001

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

1500.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565573

29 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET 04 25 2025

TUCSON AZ 85716

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

600.00

Transaction ID : B-662

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET 05 02 2025

TUCSON AZ 85716

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

600.00

Transaction ID : B-977

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET 05 09 2025

AZTUCSON 85716

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

600.00

Transaction ID : B-979

2025

001

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

1800.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565574

30 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET 05 16 2025

TUCSON AZ 85716

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

600.00

Transaction ID : B-1041

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET 05 23 2025

TUCSON AZ 85716

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

600.00

Transaction ID : B-1044

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET 05 30 2025

AZTUCSON 85716

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

600.00

Transaction ID : B-1050

2025

001

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

1800.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565575

31 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET 06 06 2025

TUCSON AZ 85716

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

600.00

Transaction ID : B-1068

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET 06 13 2025

TUCSON AZ 85716

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

600.00

Transaction ID : B-1077

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

FUENTES, DANIEL, , , 

3456 EAST LESTER STREET 06 20 2025

AZTUCSON 85716

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

600.00

Transaction ID : B-1099

2025

001

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

1800.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565576

32 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

LM MEDIA ARIZONA LCC

4944 N LOUIS RIVER WAY 04 03 2025

TUCSON AZ 85718

RADIO ADVERTISING

1300.00

Transaction ID : B-714

004

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

LM MEDIA ARIZONA LCC

4944 N LOUIS RIVER WAY 04 03 2025

TUCSON AZ 85718

RADIO ADVERTISING

1300.00

Transaction ID : B-728

004

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

NEILSON, ERIC, , , 

7850 N SILVERBELL RD 06 24 2025

AZTUCSON 85743

IN KIND:  IN KIND: CAMPAIGN YARD SIGNS

2809.90

Transaction ID : B-1133

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

5409.90



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565577

33 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

ACTION PRINT & SIGN

3600 N 1ST AVENUE 06 24 2025

STE 104

TUCSON AZ 85719

IN KIND:  CAMPAIGN SIGNS

2809.90

Transaction ID : B-1134

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SERINO STRATEGIES

PO BOX 1654 04 01 2025

GREEN VALLEY AZ 85622

CAMPAIGN CONSULTING

3500.00

Transaction ID : B-726

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SERINO STRATEGIES

PO BOX 1654 05 01 2025

AZGREEN VALLEY 85622

CAMPAIGN CONSULTING

3500.00

Transaction ID : B-980

2025

001

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

7000.00

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-ERIC 
NEILSON



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565578

34 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

SERINO STRATEGIES

PO BOX 1654 05 13 2025

GREEN VALLEY AZ 85622

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

800.00

Transaction ID : B-849

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SERINO STRATEGIES

PO BOX 1654 05 30 2025

GREEN VALLEY AZ 85622

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

3500.00

Transaction ID : B-1049

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SERVISFIRST BANK CREDIT CARD SERVICES

PO BOX 2711 04 28 2025

NEOMAHA 68103-2711

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT

142.09

Transaction ID : B-736

2025

001

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

3642.09



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565579

35 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

SERVISFIRST BANK CREDIT CARD SERVICES

PO BOX 2711 05 27 2025

OMAHA NE 68103-2711

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT

650.00

Transaction ID : B-1078

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

LONGHORN CHUCKWAGON

28851 S NOGALES HWY 04 15 2025

AMADO AZ 85645

CATERING

630.00

Transaction ID : B-1079

007

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

SPM STRATEGIES LLC

5612 HERBERTS CROSSING DR 04 14 2025

VABURKE 22015

TV COMMERCIAL PRODUCTION

2599.36

Transaction ID : B-658

2025

004

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

3249.36

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
SERVISFIRST BANK CREDIT CARD 



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565580

36 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

SPM STRATEGIES LLC

5612 HERBERTS CROSSING DR 06 12 2025

BURKE VA 22015

SUBSCRIPTION

179.00

Transaction ID : B-1075

003

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

TABULARIUS COMPLIANCE

126 C STREET NW 04 01 2025

THIRD FLOOR

WASHINGTON DC 20001

COMPLIANCE AND ETHICS CONSULTING - REGULATORY REPORTING

900.00

Transaction ID : B-723

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

TABULARIUS COMPLIANCE

126 C STREET NW 05 01 2025

THIRD FLOOR

DCWASHINGTON 20001

COMPLIANCE AND ETHICS CONSULTING - REGULATORY REPORTING

1250.00

Transaction ID : B-976

2025

001

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

2329.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565581

37 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

TABULARIUS COMPLIANCE

126 C STREET NW 05 29 2025

THIRD FLOOR

WASHINGTON DC 20001

COMPLIANCE AND ETHICS CONSULTING - REGULATORY REPORTING

340.00

Transaction ID : B-1047

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

TABULARIUS COMPLIANCE

126 C STREET NW 05 30 2025

THIRD FLOOR

WASHINGTON DC 20001

COMPLIANCE AND ETHICS CONSULTING - REGULATORY REPORTING

1700.00

Transaction ID : B-1051

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES

1776 WILSON BOULEVARD 05 15 2025

SUITE 530

VAARLINGTON 22219

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

259.39

Transaction ID : B-1254

2025

001

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

2299.39



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565582

38 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES

1776 WILSON BOULEVARD 05 19 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEE

19.70

Transaction ID : B-1054

003

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES

1776 WILSON BOULEVARD 05 27 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEE

40.98

Transaction ID : B-1057

003

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES

1776 WILSON BOULEVARD 06 02 2025

SUITE 530

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEE

2.96

Transaction ID : B-1060

2025

003

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

63.64



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202507039762565583

39 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES

1776 WILSON BOULEVARD 06 09 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEE

15.96

Transaction ID : B-1071

003

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES

1776 WILSON BOULEVARD 06 23 2025

SUITE 530

ARLINGTON VA 22219

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

0.99

Transaction ID : B-1097

001

2025

SPECIAL PRIMARY-

16.95

56619.73



SCHEDULE C  (FEC Form 3)

LOANS

PAGE  OF

Use separate schedule(s) 
for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional).....................................................................

TOTALS This Period (last page in this line only)................................................................. 	

FEC Schedule C (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Carry outstanding balance only to LINE 3, Schedule D, for this line. If no Schedule D, carry forward to appropriate line of Summary.

Name of Employer

Occupation

List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Loan Source

    , , .
    , , .




    , , .    , , .    , , .

Original Amount of Loan Cumulative Payment To Date  Balance Outstanding at Close of This Period

  Date Incurred Date Due Interest Rate Secured: 	

      
      Yes No . % (apr)	

	

Election: 

 Primary 

 General

 Other (specify) 

 LOAN SOURCE  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 
 Mailing Address

 City State ZIP Code	

 1. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

  Mailing Address

  City State ZIP Code	     , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

 2. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

  Mailing Address

  City State ZIP Code	     , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

 3. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

  Mailing Address

  City State ZIP Code	     , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

 4. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

  Mailing Address

  City State ZIP Code	     , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

TERMS

FOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)  13a

 13b

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Memo Item

Personal Funds of the Candidate

(If none, enter 0)

Image# 202507039762565584

4140

Transaction ID : C-1076

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

BUTIEREZ, DANIEL, , , 

2025

1218 W. ROGER RD SPECIAL PRIMARY-2025

TUCSON AZ 85705

136470.00 0.00 136470.00

3.5003 21 2025 12/31/2026

136470.00

136470.00



SCHEDULE D  (FEC Form 3)

DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS
Excluding Loans

(Use separate
schedule(s) 

for each 
numbered line)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .

1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)....................................................................

2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only).......................................................

 

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)...................................

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) 


A.  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code	

Payment This Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule D (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

    , , .

    , , .

    , , .




Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

    , , .
Amount Incurred This Period

    , , .

Nature of Debt (Purpose):

B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code	

Payment This Period

    , , .
Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

    , , .

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

    , , .
Amount Incurred This Period

    , , .

Nature of Debt (Purpose):

C.  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Payment This Period

    , , .
Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

    , , .

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

    , , .
Amount Incurred This Period

    , , .

Nature of Debt (Purpose):

PAGE  OF

FOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)  9

 10

 

41 41

DANIEL BUTIEREZ FOR CONGRESS

TABULARIUS COMPLIANCE

126 C STREET NW
THIRD FLOOR

WASHINGTON DC 20001

COMPLIANCE AND ETHICS CONSULTING - 
REGULATORY REPORTING

Transaction ID : D-1085

3900.00

0.00 0.00 3900.00

TABULARIUS COMPLIANCE

126 C STREET NW
THIRD FLOOR

WASHINGTON DC 20001

COMPLIANCE AND ETHICS CONSULTING - 
REGULATORY REPORTING

Transaction ID : D-1086

3750.00

0.00 0.00 3750.00

7650.00

7650.00

136470.00

144120.00


